

Front Grille		one	147.20	/
Front Grille Clips	1 set 4 pcs @ 12.90	30	121	51.60 /
Horn Assy	2pcs @ 235.10	11	470.20	X
Fog Lamp Assy - LH		11	281.90	X
Fog Lamp Cover - Inner LH		11	132.10	X
Fog Lamp Side Air Grille Garnish - LH		11	181.90	X
Front Support Panel		Buy / 121	972.25	/
Front Support Panel Top Garnish		721	281.90	/
Air Cond Condensor Side Air Grille Garnish	2pcs @ 182.25	11	364.50	X
Air Cond Condensor		Buy / pun	1,218.45	2/
Air Cond Condensor Top Mounting	2pcs @ 121.10	nn	242.20	X
Front Support Panel Top Garnish Clips	2pcs @ 12.90	nn	25.80	X
Radiator Assy		Buy / pun	972.45	2/
Radiator Top Garnish		one	287.10	2/
Radiator Top Mounting	2pcs @ 29.80	1/5 11 0/500	59.60	1pc
Battery Bracket		Buy	121.10	/
			12,771.90	
Less Discount 25%:			3,192.98	
			9,578.93	

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

Front Number Plate with Casing. Buy 60.00 40 S/M

LABOUR CHARGE

Towing. 50 80.00

To Check Wiring System. 20 80.00

To Respray Affected Areas. 800 1,400.00

To Renew Damaged Parts, Straighten and Repair & Aligned All Parts. 800 600 1,000.00

To Remove & Refix Radiator & Top Up Coolant. 11 X 280.00

To Remove & Refix Air Cond Condensor, Vacuum and Top Up Gas. 100 280.00

P- 10012-35

252

7509.41

Page 2 of 2

SLH 9151D/O/23

GST 8%: 1,020.71

TOTAL AMOUNT: 13,779.64

9319.41